
PLEASE CHOOSE COVER

PLEASE CHOOSE COVER

Plan A

Plan A

Plan B

Plan B Plan C

Plan C

Our unique plan not only ensures a dignified
farewell for you and your loved ones but also uplifts

rural communities across South Africa.

R5 000 20 000

18-50

51-60

61-70

71-75

18-50

51-60

61-70

71-75

Spouses x 1 - 18 up to 75 years

Children - 14-21 years

Children - 6-13 years

Children - 0-5 years

Children – Stillborn

18-50

51-60

61-70

71-75

R34.00

R41.00

R60.00

R76.00

R34.00

R41.00

R60.00

R76.00

R43.00

R56.00

R83.00

R106.00

R49.00

R64.00

R101.00

R134.00

R70.00

R95.00

R148.00

R192.00

R82.00

R109.00

R184.00

R250.00

R82.00

R109.00

R184.00

R250.00

R120.00

R172.00

R276.00

R366.00

CURRENT

AGE FROM

CURRENT

AGE FROM

PLAN

ADDITIONAL EXTENDED FAMILY MEMBERS

eKasi Community Product: Main Member

eKasi Community Product: Family
(Main Member + Spouse + Children x6) 

Join eKasi Community
Funeral Policy and
make a difference.

CURRENT

AGE FROM

R49.00

R64.00

R101.00

R134.00

10 000

R20 000

R15 000

R10 000

R6 000

R2 000

R10 000

R6 000

R4 500

R3 000

R2 000

R5 000

R4 000

R3 000

R2 000

R1 000

20 00010 000R5 000

011 568 4497  WWW.EKASIPOLICY.CO.ZA



PLEASE CHOOSE COVER Plan A Plan B Plan C
20 000

18-50

51-60

61-70

71-75

18-50

51-60

61-70

71-75

18-50

51-60

61-70

71-75

R34.00

R41.00

R60.00

R76.00

R34.00

R41.00

R60.00

R76.00

R49.00

R64.00

R101.00

R134.00

R49.00

R64.00

R101.00

R134.00

R82.00

R109.00

R184.00

R250.00

R82.00

R109.00

R184.00

R250.00

R114.00

R155.00

R259.00

R350.00

CURRENT

AGE FROM

CURRENT

AGE FROM

CURRENT

AGE FROM

ADDITIONAL EXTENDED FAMILY MEMBERS

ADDITIONAL EXTENDED FAMILY MEMBERS

eKasi Community Product: Main Member + Spouse

R66.00

R86.00

R139.00

R185.00

R42.00

R53.00

R78.00

R101.00

10 0005 000

Underwritten by LionLife. FSP 15283.


