

Join eKasi Community Funeral Policy and make a difference.

Our unique plan not only ensures a dignified farewell for you and your loved ones but also uplifts rural communities across South Africa.

PLAN | eKasi Community Product: Family (Main Member + Spouse + Children x6)

PLEASE CHO	OSE COVER	☐ Plan A R5 000	☐ Plan B 10 000	☐ Plan C 20 000
Spouses x 1 - 18 up to 75 years		R5 000	R10 000	R20 000
Children - 14-21 years		R4 000	R6 000	R15 000
Children - 6-13 years		R3 000	R4 500	R10 000
Children - 0-5 years		R2 000	R3 000	R6 000
Children – Stillborn		R1 000	R2 000	R2 000
CURRENT AGE FROM	18-50	R43.00	R70.00	R120.00
	51-60	R56.00	R95.00	R172.00
	61-70	R83.00	R148.00	R276.00
	71-75	R106.00	R192.00	R366.00

ADDITIONAL EXTENDED FAMILY MEMBERS

CURRENT AGE FROM	18-50	R34.00	R49.00	R82.00
	51-60	R41.00	R64.00	R109.00
	61-70	R60.00	R101.00	R184.00
	71-75	R76.00	R134.00	R250.00

eKasi Community Product: Main Member

PLEASE CHOOSE COVER			☐ Plan B 10 000	☐ Plan C 20 000
	18-50	R34.00	R49.00	R82.00
CURRENT AGE FROM	51-60	R41.00	R64.00	R109.00
	61-70	R60.00	R101.00	R184.00
	71-75	R76.00	R134.00	R250.00

ADDITIONAL EXTENDED FAMILY MEMBERS

CURRENT AGE FROM	18-50	R34.00	R49.00	R82.00
	51-60	R41.00	R64.00	R109.00
	61-70	R60.00	R101.00	R184.00
	71-75	R76.00	R134.00	R250.00

eKasi Community Product: Main Member + Spouse

PLEASE CHOOSE COVER		☐ Plan A5 000	☐ Plan B 10 000	☐ Plan C 20 000
CURRENT AGE FROM	18-50	R42.00	R66.00	R114.00
	51-60	R53.00	R86.00	R155.00
	61-70	R78.00	R139.00	R259.00
	71-75	R101.00	R185.00	R350.00

ADDITIONAL EXTENDED FAMILY MEMBERS

CURRENT AGE FROM	18-50	R34.00	R49.00	R82.00
	51-60	R41.00	R64.00	R109.00
	61-70	R60.00	R101.00	R184.00
	71-75	R76.00	R134.00	R250.00







Underwritten by LionLife. FSP 15283.